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Todd, Rick & Darin Turek
Denton Ranch

Hamilton Valley Ranch
Wilkins & Garner

Burke Bros.

Huffman Land & Cattle
Kory Orr

Prosser Cattle Co.

Justin & Kelli Anderson
Bill Miller

Bogner Ranch

Carroll & Hallie Cox

Tim & Lisa Millikin

Gary & Sharon Romey
Dan, Kevin & Devin Oligmueller
Kindred Ranch

Brady & Sandy Roes
Connely & Butler

Shana Cuny

Dryden Ranch

Kurt & Taten Gaukel

Joey Morava

John & Ann Dockweiler
Dennis Quivey

Macumber Bros.

Sellman Ranch

Monty & Synthia Maginnis
Ray Reimann & Family
Lloyd & Micki Votruba
Mark & Karla Weldon
Double M Ranch
Hollenbeck & Mergen
Carson, Anthony & Kamryn Haas
Vern & Angii Hovland
Scott Rabe & Angela Pickett
Roby & Abby Tangwall
Mark Koehler

Green Valley Cattle Co.
Nolan Rager

Gary & Jane Stearns

One Lazy J

Tony George & Family
Kathy Nunn

Katy Hughbanks

Friday, January 23"¢
Regular Cattle Sale & Special Calf Sale
Weighups-10AM
Bulls-NOON
Calves-12:30PM or to follow the bulls
Expecting 3,200-3,600 head

450 Blk (280) Strs & (170) Hfrs PC & W
350 Blk (285) Strs & (68) Hfrs PC & W
300 Blk few Bwf (270) Hfrs & (30) Strs PC & W

300 BIk Strs & Hfrs PC & W
208 Blk Hfrs PCx3 & W

170 Blk Hfrs PC & W

150 BIk Strs & Hfrs PC & W

150 Blk (100) Strs & (50) Hfrs PC & W

130 BIk Strs & Hfrs PC & W

125 Blk (100) Hfrs & (25) Strs PC & W

120 Blk Hfrs PC & W
89 Blk Hfrs BV PC & W

87 Blk few Bwf Strs PC & W

80 Blk Hfrs PC & W
75 Blk Strs & Hfrs PC & W

74 Blk Strs & Hfrs BV, PC & W
70 Blk few Bwf (55) Hfrs & (15) Strs PC & W

70 Blk Strs & Hfrs PC & W

70 Blk & Bwf Strs & Hfrs PC & W

70 Blk Hfrs BV PC & W

70 Bwf & Rwf Strs & Hfrs PC & W

65 Blk & Bwf Strs PC & W
65 Blk Strs PC & W

60 Herf & Bwf Strs & Hfrs BV PC & W
50 Blk & Bwf Strs & Hfrs PC & W

50 Blk Hfrs PC & W
50 Blk & Bwf Hfrs PC & W

50 Blk, Bwf & Red Strs & Hfrs PC & W

46 Blk Strs PC & W
45 Blk Hfrs PC & W

42 Blk & Bwf (38) Hfrs & (4) Strs PC & W NHTC

40 Blk Hfrs PC & W
40 Blk & Bwf Strs PC & W

25 Blk Hfrs few Strs PC & W

23 BIk Strs PC & W
20 Blk & Red Hfrs PC & W
20 BIk Strs SS & W
15 Blk Hfrs BV PC & W
11 Blk & Bwf Hfrs PC & W
11 Red Strs SS & W
11 Blk Strs PC & W
10 Blk Strs & Hfrs PC & W
10 Blk Strs PC & W

2 Blk Strs PC & W

650-750#
550-800#
575-650#
500-600#
600-800#
700-750#
500-600#
550-700#
650-750#
500-600#
600-700#
600-700#
500-550#
700-750#
600-700#
575-625#
550-650#
600-625#
550-650#
600-700#
550-600#
400-600#
450-600#
650-700#
550-650#
625-650#
625-650#
500-600#
700-850#
500-550#
600-630#
525-550#
550-650#
400-500#
500-600#
500-550#
450-550#
475-500#
550-700#
500-550#
500-550#
350-750#
500-600#
600-650#

BV-Bangs Vaccinated; can go as replacement heifers, PC-Preconditioned, W-Weaned

Feedlot replacement, grass quality and man

Iep

lacement quality heifers in this sale!

Annual Bull Sale

With Gruest Consignor

ME Angus - Matt & Liz Albrecht

Friday . January 23 . 12 Noon

Crawford Livestock Market

SPerformance from the cow, not the creep feeder!

Reference Sires

Man In Black 075
Koupals B&B Real McCoy 2
2ARC Crossfire 1003
Sitz Resilient 10208
Basin Jameson 1076
Basin Jumbo 1315
SAV Magnify 1107
Connealy Final Product 72

® Reds siv

12

ed by Bieber Energize F 121

Buy With Confidence

V 1st Breeding Season Guarantee

Contact:

Leonard - (303) 207-5037
Linda - (302) 207-5036
Matt - (308) 325-0818

Wintering Available " April Delivery

www.smithfarmsangus.com

smithfarmsangus43ls@gmail.com




